SPARE SPRINKLER HEAD
STORAGE CABINET
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DIMENSION (INCHES)
PART NUMBER  SIZE

NFP101903 3 Head
NFP101906 6 Head
NFP101906E 6 Head - ESFR
NFP101912 12 Head

INSTALLATION

LENGTH
7.36
14.21
14.21
14.21

DEPTH

2.4
2.4
318
4.00

HEIGHT
5.02
5.02
6.18
5.02

Install using the appropriate fasteners for the application. Insert fastener from

inside the box into each pre-punched hole located on the back of the spare head

box and securely fasten to the wall.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

« Allows for on-site storage of
spare heads and head wrenches
per NFPA guidelines

« Includes knockouts to
accommodate common
sprinkler sizes

« Hinged door to protect contents
from the elements

« Mounting holes for easy
installation on most surfaces

SPECIFICATIONS

- Material: Steel
- Finish: Red
- Available sizes:
- 3 head cabinet
- 6 head cabinet
- 6 ESFR head cabinet
- 12 head cabinet
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